

Order the 2019 Mah Jongg Card & Support WRJ-Sisterhood

Order your Mah Jongg card for the 2019-2020 season and also support WRJ-Temple Israel Sisterhood.

Send check to:

Temple Israel Judaica Shop 1376 East Massey Road Memphis, TN 38120-3299

SAVE THE DATE!

WRJ-Temple Israel Sisterhood Mah Jongg Tournament Sunday, April 28



YES! Send me the new Mah Jongg Card.

_____Standard card......\$ 8.00 _____Large card......\$ 9.00 Total amount enclosed......\$

Cash or check only.....Check #

Make check payable to: Temple Sisterhood Judaica Shop HURRY! Don't wait... Send this form in TODAY with your check. <u>Deadline is 1/23/19</u> Cards will be mailed to address below from the League in Spring 2019.

Please print:

Name _____

I

L

I

Phone _____

Address _____

City, State Zip _____

E-mail address

We must have the name and address of all persons in your game, if they each want a catalog from the Mah Jongg League. Please attach a separate sheet with those names and addresses. One check can be used.